800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Retrofit and new construction
• Commercial, residential and multi-family buildings
• Low clearance areas, closets, stairwells, soffits, bathroom, and living areas

LED SLIM FIT RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS
CCT SELECTABLE
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: RDL6-10W-CS
PRODUCT SIZE SHAPE WATTAGE CCT
RDL = RECESSED DOWNLIGHT LED
3 = 3-INCH
4 = 4-INCH
6 = 6-INCH
8 = 8-INCH
BLANK = ROUND
SQ = SQUARE
ADJ = ADJUSTABLE GIMBAL
7W = 7 WATTS
8W = 8 WATTS
10W = 10 WATTS
12W = 12 WATTS
CS = COLOR SELECT (5CCT)
ENERGY SAVINGS Based on 12 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
MODEL # LED WATTAGE INCANDESCENT
REPLACEMENT WATTAGE WATTS SAVED YEARLY SAVINGS 5 YEAR SAVINGS
ROUND
RDL3-7W-CS 7W 50W R20 43 $21 $104
RDL4-8W-CS 7.5W 50W R20 42.5 $20 $102
RDL6-10W-CS 9.5W 65W BR30 55.5 $27 $134
RDL6-12W-CS 12W 75W BR40 63 $30 $152
SQUARE
RDL4-SQ-7W-CS 7W 50W R20 43 $21 $104
RDL6-SQ-9W-CS 9W 65W BR30 56 $27 $135
RDL6-SQ-12W-CS 12W 75W BR40 63 $30 $152
ADJUSTABLE
RDL4-ADJ-7W-CS 7W 50W R20 43 $21 $104
RDL4-ADJ-10W-CS 9.5W 65W BR30 55.5 $27 $134
RDL4-ADJ-12W-CS 12W 75W BR40 63 $30 $152
RDL6-ADJ-15W-CS 15W 85W BR40 70 $34 $169
800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT
MODEL # LENGTH (IN) WIDTH (IN) HEIGHT (IN) WEIGHT (LBS)
PALLET QUANTITY
(PCS)*
48" X 40" X 60"